Industriai System
TANK-XM810
Features
• Supported CPUs:
■ High-Performance 10th 111th Generation lntel® Core™
Processor
■ Fanless Embedded Computer
lntel® Core™ i3-10320 3.8GHz (up lo 4.6GHz, quad-core, 65W TDP)

�
TANK-XM810
Ordering Information
Part No. Il Description
TANK-XM810-i3BC-R10
Ruggedized Fanless Embedded System with lntel® Core™ i3-10320 3.8GHz, (up to 4.6GHz, 4-core, TDP 65W), 8GB DDR4 pre-installed memory,
1xHDMI, 1xDP++, 12~28V DC and RoHS
TANK-XM810-I5AC-R10
Ruggedized Fanless Embedded System with lntel® Core™ i5-10500TE 2.3GHz, (up to 3.7GHz, 6-core, TDP 35W), 8GB DDR4 pre-installed memory,
1xHDMI, 1xDP++, 12~28V DC and RoHS
TANK-XM810-I7AC-R10
Ruggedized Fanless Embedded System with lntel® Core™ i7-10700TE 2.0GHz, (up to 4.4GHz, 8-core, TDP 35W), 8GB DDR4 pre-installed memory,
1xHDMI, 1xDP++, 12~28V DC and RoHS
Options
Part No. Descriptlon
63040--010180-200-RS
Adapter Power;FSP;FSP180-ABAN3;9NA 1804008:Active PFC;Vin:90~264VAC; 180W;Dim:75.6*151.3*25.4mm;Plug=6.5mm;Cable=1500mm;Erp(NO
LOAD 0.SW);Vout: 19VDC;Din 4Pin/lock;CCL;RoHS
32000--000002-RS European power card
IDD-X1228150-R101 150W DC/DC 12~28V input 12V output
Optional Expansion Backplane
Part No. Jl Descrlptlon
TXCBP-XM81-2A-R10 Expansion backplane module lor TANK 81 Series, 2 slot, 1 x PCle x16 & 1 x PCle x4
TXCBP-XM81-2B-R1 O Expansion backplane modula lor TANK 81 Series, 2 slot, 2 x PCle x8
TXCBP-XM81-4B-R1 O Expansion backplane modula lor TANK 81 Sarias, 4 slot, 2 x PCla x8 & 2 x PCla x4 w/ axtarnal powar supply
TXCBP-XM81-4A-R1 O Expansion backplana modula lor TANK 81 Sarias, 4 slot, 1 x PCla x16 & 2 x PCla x4 & 1 x PCla x1
TXCBP-XM81-4C-R1 O Expansion backplane module lor TANK 81 Series, 4 slot, 1 x PCle x16 & 2 x PCI & 1 x PCle x4
TXCBP-XM81-G1-PW-R1 O Expansion backplane module lor TANK 81 Series, 4 slot, 1 x PCle x16 & 1 x PC le x4 w/ external power supply
TXCBP-XM81-G2-PW-R10 Expansion backplane modula lor TANK 81 Sarias, 6 slot, 2 x PCla x8 & 2 x PCla x4 w/ axtarnal power supply
Optional Expansion Chassis Optional Internal Expansion Boards
Part No. Description l Part No. Description
TXC-XM81-3S-R10 3-slot expansion chassis lor TANK 81 Series
TXC-XM81-4S-R10 4-slot expansion chassis lor TANK 81 Series